
6/28/2020 to 7/4/2020
Bernhardt, David L

Monday, June 29, 2020

Daily Check In
Mon 6/29/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Laudner, Charles A
<charles_laudner@nps.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

 
1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/29/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Gottry, Heather C <heather.gottry@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>;

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)



Staff Meeting
Mon 6/29/2020 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Nikitas, Maximos N <maximos_nikitas@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/29/2020 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Secretary’s Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Wallace, George R <george_wallace@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/29/2020 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Cardinale, Richard <Richard_Cardinale@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Matragrano, Karen E <Karen_Matragrano@ios.doi.gov>; Alspach, David D
<david_alspach@ios.doi.gov>; Irish, Tony C <Tony.Irish@sol.doi.gov>; Zerzan, Gregory P
<gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Spector, Rachel X <Rachel.Spector@sol.doi.gov>;

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Learn more about Teams | Meeting options

External Interview
Mon 6/29/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________



Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

(US)+1 530-377-9004
PIN: 435 614 765#

External Interview
Mon 6/29/2020 2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/29/2020 3:15 PM - 3:45 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Jorjani, Daniel H <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>;

External Interview
Mon 6/29/2020 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Location: Secretary’s Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Staff Meeting
Mon 6/29/2020 4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Sweeney, Tara M <tara_sweeney@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>;



Afternoon Check-in
Mon 6/29/2020 5:00 PM - 5:10 PM 

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

External Call/Intergovernmental
Mon 6/29/2020 5:15 PM - 5:45 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Thiele, Aaron J <aaron_thiele@ios.doi.gov>;

202-228-0808; 53017#

Tuesday, June 30, 2020

Personal Travel
Tue 6/30/2020 to Thu 7/2/2020

 

Daily Check In
Tue 6/30/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D



<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Laudner, Charles A
<charles_laudner@nps.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

 
1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

Staff Meeting
Tue 6/30/2020 9:45 AM - 10:00 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Burman, Brenda W <BBurman@usbr.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Tue 6/30/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Tue 6/30/2020 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Weaver, Kiel P <kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Call
Tue 6/30/2020 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Secretary to call cell
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)



Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L < >; Maclean, Robert D
<robert_maclean@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Cooke, Hannah S <hannah_cooke@ios.doi.gov>;

202-438-6656

Depart DOI en route to Residence
Tue 6/30/2020 12:00 PM

Wednesday, July 1, 2020

Personal Travel
Tue 6/30/2020 to Thu 7/2/2020

 

Thursday, July 2, 2020

Personal Travel
Tue 6/30/2020 to Thu 7/2/2020

 

Friday, July 3, 2020

Federal Holiday
Fri 7/3/2020 (All day)

 

Official Travel
Fri 7/3/2020 (All day)

(b) (6)



Saturday, July 4, 2020

Depart en route to External Interview
Sat 7/4/2020 11:15 AM - 11:40 AM

 

External Interview
Sat 7/4/2020 11:40 AM - 12:15 PM

Location: 400 North Capito
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L < >; Goodwin, Nicholas R
<nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

Note: 11:40 am arrival �me; interview is at noon

Depart en route to Residence
Sat 7/4/2020 12:15 PM - 12:40 PM

 

Depart en route to External/Intergovernmental Event
Sat 7/4/2020 5:00 PM - 5:15 PM

 

External/Intergovernmental Event
Sat 7/4/2020 5:30 PM - 10:15 PM

Location: White House Lawn

 

(b) (6)




